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Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/02/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

BAILEY, VIRGINIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44372 WESTERN COMMUNITY INSURANCE COMPANY v. BURKS 
TRACTOR COMPANY, INC.

11/10/2016 11/14/2016

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2014-2977 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

44602 STATE OF IDAHO v. TIMOTHY DEAN LIVINGSTON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2012-2078 & CR42-15-7024 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

BARKSDALE, TRACY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44523 STATE OF IDAHO v. TYLER WILLIAM BRADSHAW 01/19/2017  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-15-11389 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

44562 GREGORY HULL v. RICHARD GIESLER   

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2012-2168 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

44567 RODNEY HERRETT v. ST. LUKE'S MAGIC VALLEY REGIONAL 
MEDICAL CENTER, LTD.

01/03/2017 11/01/2016

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2015-573 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

44567 RODNEY HERRETT v. ST. LUKE'S MAGIC VALLEY REGIONAL 
MEDICAL CENTER, LTD.

01/03/2017 11/17/2016

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2015-573 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

44593 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT CAMERON FREELAND 12/08/2016 11/22/2016

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-1074 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

BLAND, AMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44421 TONY CURTIS SALLINGS v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/10/2016 11/04/2016

POST D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CVPC-2015-3087 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS

44428 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREME DALE OGREN 10/21/2016 09/28/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2016-1076 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

44612 LINCOLN LAND COMPANY, LLC v. LP BROADBAND, INC. 12/21/2016  

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2015-3927 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS

BOLAN, DIANE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44414 STATE OF IDAHO v. RUSSELL DEAN TAYLOR 10/27/2016 10/19/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-962 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44512 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY ALLEN JESKE 12/06/2016 10/19/2016

CRIM D:4/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-784 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44541 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN TYLER SAVELL 12/13/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-6233 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44553 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY LYNN ALWIN 12/23/2016 11/23/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-15784 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44579 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN TYLER SAVELL 12/06/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-12936 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44633 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH ROMAN RUBIO 12/29/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-20847 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER
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BUNGEN, DANELLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44596 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH DUANE HERRERA   

CRIM D:1/Benewah County District Court Docket CR-2011-2053 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

CAHOON, ROCHELLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44470 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRUCE ERLEBACH 10/18/2016 10/31/2016

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2016-155 Judge: SUSAN E. WIEBE

CARLTON, LINDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44547 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACK J. COONEY JR. 01/20/2017  

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2015-8103 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

44569 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACK J. COONEY JR. 12/27/2016  

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2011-6409 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

CASEY, FRANCES J.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44276 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN KEITH AUSTIN 12/20/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-5045 Judge: MICHAEL REARDON

44305 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER LYNN WIRFS 11/18/2016 11/14/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-12989 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44327 STATE OF IDAHO v. MUTOMBO aka WILLIAM MUKENDI 12/02/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-15980 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44402 STATE OF IDAHO v. GREGORY ALLEN HUBBARD 11/23/2016 11/16/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-10218 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44473 STATE OF IDAHO v. RORY A. JACKSON 11/25/2016 11/21/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-11436 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44606 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANDREW GARLOCK 12/14/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-8334 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44637 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLAINE LEE BLAIR 12/29/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-1990 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

CINNAMON, BYRL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43851 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEVONTE CARTER   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2014-21584 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

44225 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL ABRAM TAYLOR 11/01/2016 10/26/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-24363 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

44394 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN DIXON CLARK 12/12/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-18074 Judge: SCOTT WAYMAN

44478 COEUR D'ALENE TRIBE v. KENNETH and DONNA JOHNSON 10/19/2016 10/31/2016

CIVIL D:1/Benewah County District Court Docket CV-2016-25 Judge: SCOTT WAYMAN

CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44327 STATE OF IDAHO v. MUTOMBO aka WILLIAM MUKENDI 12/02/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-15980 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44435 STATE OF IDAHO v. COREY EUGENE STEFANI 10/04/2016 11/01/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2013-15126 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44532 IDAHO FIRST BANK v. MAJ-LE TATE BRIDGES and HAROLD A. 11/10/2016  
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CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

BRIDGES

CIVIL D:4/Valley County District Court Docket CV-2015-145 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44535 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROY AYERS BAXTER, JR. 11/10/2016 10/18/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-1996 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44540 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERTO MIER-LEON 11/18/2016 11/01/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-17530 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44570 STATE OF IDAHO v. IVAN DEAN SMITH 12/07/2016 11/02/2016

CRIM D:4/Valley County District Court Docket CR-2014-3335 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44619 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE NUNEZ, JR. 12/21/2016  

CRIM D:4/Valley County District Court Docket CR-2016-2369 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44637 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLAINE LEE BLAIR 12/29/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-1990 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

DAVIS, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44534 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZUATNEY GONZALEZ 11/10/2016 11/14/2016

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2015-15275 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

44557 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL A. FRANGESH   

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-2025 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

44558 MICHAEL A. FRANGESH v. STATE OF IDAHO 12/09/2016  

POST D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV-2015-3538 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

44571 STATE OF IDAHO v. JONNINE LISA SITTRE 11/30/2016  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-15695 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

44575 STATE OF IDAHO v. MELISSA HEINER 12/01/2016  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2015-7667 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

DRUMMOND, SAMATHA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44182 STATE OF IDAHO v. ELDON GALE SAMUEL III 10/03/2016 08/08/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-5178 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

ELLIOTT, MARY ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44140 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON BRIGGS 10/31/2016 10/31/2016

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2014-2665 (CR-2015-2713) Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

44303 JADE MORTENSEN v. GALUST BERIAN 11/22/2016 11/15/2016

CIVIL D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CV-2015-626 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

44498 VERDELL OLSON v. PHILLIP F. MOULTON 12/23/2016  

CIVIL D:7/Lemhi County District Court Docket CV-2011-324 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

ENGLER, SHERYL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44550 STATE OF IDAHO v. MACKENZIE DAVIS DIR 11/25/2016 11/15/2016

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2013-3683 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

44584 VALIANT IDAHO, LLC v. JV L.L.C. 01/10/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2009-1810 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

44585 VALIANT IDAHO, LLC v. VP, INCORPORATED 01/10/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2009-1810 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

FELSHAW, RODNEY



Idaho Supreme Court

Court Reporter Transcript Due

All Transcripts

10:32 AM 4 of 13 11/30/2016
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44358 TOREY ADAMCIK v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/09/2016 11/01/2016

POST D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV-2013-3682 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

44433 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARJORIE BALLS KRAMBULE 11/10/2016  

CRIM D:6/Franklin County District Court Docket CR-2014-246 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

44502 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER PAUL KATZ 12/06/2016  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-13789 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

44630 JH KELLY, LLC v. TIANWEI NEW ENERGY HOLDINGS CO., LTD. 12/29/2016  

CIVIL D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV-2012-1123-OC Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44486 STATE OF IDAHO v. MITCHELL WILLIAM JENKINS 11/23/2016 11/22/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-4470 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44538 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN C. DOUGLAS 01/13/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2014-10815 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44590 STATE OF IDAHO v. CRISTIAN GONZALEZ MUNSON 12/07/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-3978 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44629 ARTHUR GENE BRASHER v. IDAHO COMMISSION OF PARDONS 
AND PAROLE, et al.

12/27/2016  

HBCOR D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV01-16-15994 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

FOLAND, JULIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44182 STATE OF IDAHO v. ELDON GALE SAMUEL III 10/03/2016 07/17/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-5178 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

44364 STATE OF IDAHO v. DARIUS DUANE BROWN 12/20/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2009-11957 / CR-2015-2516 / CR-2015-4987 Judge: JOHN THOMAS 
MITCHELL

44530 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEBORAH ANN FAIRCHILD 11/09/2016 10/28/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-17195 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

44545 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICHOLAS SHANE CLAUSEN 12/27/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-15649 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

44578 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN TYLER SAVELL 12/06/2016 11/22/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-4522 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

44588 STATE OF IDAHO v. SONNY DEAN FARROW 12/08/2016 11/14/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-12774 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

44596 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH DUANE HERRERA   

CRIM D:1/Benewah County District Court Docket CR-2011-2053 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

44607 STATE OF IDAHO v. POETRIUS C. GIOVANNI 12/15/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-21814 & CR-2015-17274 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

44633 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH ROMAN RUBIO 12/29/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-20847 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44431 IDAHO HOTEL HOLDINGS, LLC v. OM SHIV GANESH, LLC 09/30/2016 10/17/2016

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2015-1912 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

44503 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEVIN CLAYTON CRAWFORD 12/02/2016 11/21/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-10877 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT
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FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44505 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER LEE SCHMID 10/31/2016 10/27/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-17847 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

44506 STATE OF IDAHO v. SEAN PAUL DULAC 11/25/2016 11/21/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2016-1265 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

44508 STATE OF IDAHO v. FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ 11/02/2016 11/01/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2010-11862 (CR-2010-12327) Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

44559 PAUL LINDHOLM v. BRYCE ELLIS   

CIVIL D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CV-2015-1292 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

44561 STATE OF IDAHO v. LAMAR TISSIDIMIT 12/21/2016 11/28/2016

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2015-6800 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

FRENCH, JANET

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/12/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

FULLER, JACK

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44288 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLAKE EMERSON LEE   

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-6586 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

44289 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLAKE EMERSON LEE   

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-10081 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

44430 TINA REIF v. JOSEPH LEROY REIF   

CIVIL D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CV-2014-778 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

44507 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES DAN MC CORD   

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2016-3591 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

44572 STATE OF IDAHO v. SEAN FRANCIS COX 12/27/2016  

CRIM D:6/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2016-4481 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

GORCZYCA, MELANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  01/13/2009

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

HANNAN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44512 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY ALLEN JESKE 12/06/2016  

CRIM D:4/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-784 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44541 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN TYLER SAVELL 12/13/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-6233 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

44633 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH ROMAN RUBIO 12/29/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-20847 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

HUBBELL, PATRICIA E.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44487 STATE OF IDAHO v. BARRYNGTON EUGENE SEARCY   

CRIM D:7/Fremont County District Court Docket 8071 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

44505 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER LEE SCHMID 10/31/2016 10/21/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-17847 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

44524 TRIPLE R RANCH, INC. v. TETON COUNTY 11/08/2016 11/07/2016



Idaho Supreme Court

Court Reporter Transcript Due

All Transcripts

10:32 AM 6 of 13 11/30/2016

HUBBELL, PATRICIA E.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CIVIL D:7/Teton County District Court Docket CV-2015-379 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

44529 LESTER LAURAL JONES v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/09/2016 11/14/2016

POST D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CV-2015-92 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

44631 SAPIENT TRADING, LLC v. JOHN NICHOLAS BACH   

CIVIL D:7/Teton County District Court Docket CV-2014-317 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

ISRAEL, SUSAN P.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44580 NORM R. LEOPOLD v. HOD FOWLER   

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV-2011-592 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/14/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

44311 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON TYLER BAHR 11/11/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-13656 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44457 STATE OF IDAHO v. KIRK ERIC BIRKINBINE 10/14/2016 11/01/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-4621 & CRFE-2015-10770 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44481 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRISTAN ARLIN JOHNSTON 10/21/2016 11/18/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2014-9356 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44494 STATE OF IDAHO v. RAYMOND HENRY HALE 12/09/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-14687 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44527 STATE OF IDAHO v. LEANDRO TULLOS LOPEZ 11/08/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2007-734 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44548 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEVEN KAY WHITE   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-1807 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44555 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN NEIL CHARLES 11/18/2016 11/18/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-6823 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44556 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN JACOB BERNAL 01/26/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-4439 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44587 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACHARY SCOTT SMITH 12/07/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-9072 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44597 INTERMOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES, INC. & SUBS v. IDAHO STATE 
TAX COMMISSION

12/14/2016  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2015-17609 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

KLEMETSON, KATHERINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

37007 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHNNY R. HETRICK   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2008-39313 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

44466 ACTION COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. v. HARMONY L. BLACK 
aka MC CULLOUGH

11/18/2016 11/17/2016

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2012-3011 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

44489 STATE OF IDAHO v. GRACIE JEAN TRYON 11/28/2016 10/17/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-2267 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

44599 STATE OF IDAHO v. TIMOTHY PAUL HARRISON   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-22441 Judge: JAMES C. MORFITT
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KLEMETSON, KATHERINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44601 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON RAY STUDER   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-2167 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

44618 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM JOEL SANCHEZ 12/21/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2011-30108 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44624 EUGENE RICE v. DENNIS SALLAZ   

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2009-11855 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

KREIDLER, DEBORA ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44461 REK ROCKHOUNDS, INC. v. RADIX CONSTRUCTION, INC. 12/13/2016 10/21/2016

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2015-2052 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

44466 ACTION COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. v. HARMONY L. BLACK 
aka MC CULLOUGH

11/18/2016  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2012-3011 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

44489 STATE OF IDAHO v. GRACIE JEAN TRYON 11/28/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-2267 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

44500 STATE OF IDAHO v. SPENCER E. COX   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-18492 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44533 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK HENRY RICHTER 11/10/2016 11/08/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-2938 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44601 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON RAY STUDER   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-2167 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

44615 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK WILLIAM HART 12/21/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-441 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44618 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM JOEL SANCHEZ 12/21/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2011-30108 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

LARSON, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44225 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL ABRAM TAYLOR 11/01/2016 09/16/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-24363 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

44497 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEVEN L. ROYER 11/21/2016  

CRIM D:1/Shoshone County District Court Docket CR-2015-1398 Judge: SCOTT WAYMAN

44583 VALIANT IDAHO, LLC v. NORTH IDAHO RESORTS, LLC 01/10/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2009-1810 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

44584 VALIANT IDAHO, LLC v. JV L.L.C. 01/10/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2009-1810 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

44585 VALIANT IDAHO, LLC v. VP, INCORPORATED 01/10/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2009-1810 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

M & M REPORTING  (BOISE)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/10/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

44235 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICHOLAS JAMES LONGEE 12/08/2016  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2012-4950 (CR42-15-9199) Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

M & M REPORTING  (CDA)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged
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M & M REPORTING  (CDA)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44604 RICHARD JOBE v. DIRNE CLINIC / HERITAGE HEALTH 01/18/2017  

STATE D:0/Industrial Commission Docket I.C. 2014-14091

MADSEN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44531 STATE OF IDAHO v. CLINT TERRELL OXIER 11/09/2016 11/01/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-2833 Judge: MICHAEL REARDON

MORSE, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43719 STATE OF IDAHO v. EDWARD L. COMER   

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-13664 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

44201 STEVEN B. CUMMINGS v. NORTHERN TITLE COMPANY OF 
IDAHO, INC.

12/29/2016  

CIVIL D:6/Bear Lake County District Court Docket CV-2009-183 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

44561 STATE OF IDAHO v. LAMAR TISSIDIMIT 12/21/2016 11/23/2016

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2015-6800 Judge: BRUCE L. PICKETT

NEWTON, MAUREEN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44542 MICHAEL JARED THOMPSON v. STATE OF IDAHO 12/06/2016  

POST D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CV-2016-67 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

44576 STATE OF IDAHO v. TAJA DAWN NEWCOMB 12/01/2016  

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2016-639 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

44577 STATE OF IDAHO v. BENJAMIN ALARCON-SANGUINO 12/01/2016 11/28/2016

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2016-1317 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

44613 STATE OF IDAHO v. ADRIENNE MOORE fka ARNAIZ   

CRIM D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CR-2015-612 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

NOTHELPHIM, SHERI  L.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44073 MONTY FUNK v. DANIEL LANDVIK   

CIVIL D:6/Power County District Court Docket CV-2013-311 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

44093 STEPHEN BOSWELL v. AMBER STEELE 12/27/2016  

CIVIL D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV-2012-4120 Judge: WILLIAM H. WOODLAND

44502 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER PAUL KATZ 12/06/2016  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-13789 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

NUNEMACHER, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44233 STATE OF IDAHO v. PHILLIP R. SMALLEY 11/10/2016 11/16/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-13598 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

44478 COEUR D'ALENE TRIBE v. KENNETH and DONNA JOHNSON 10/19/2016 10/18/2016

CIVIL D:1/Benewah County District Court Docket CV-2016-25 Judge: SCOTT WAYMAN

44560 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIELLE LEE WILLIAMSON 11/25/2016 11/22/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-3030 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

44584 VALIANT IDAHO, LLC v. JV L.L.C. 01/10/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2009-1810 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

44585 VALIANT IDAHO, LLC v. VP, INCORPORATED 01/10/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2009-1810 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN
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NUNEMACHER, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44633 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH ROMAN RUBIO 12/29/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-20847 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

OLESEK, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44296 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY J. ROBINS, JR. 11/07/2016 11/07/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-126 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44492 WADSWORTH REESE, PLLC v. SIDDOWAY & COMPANY, PC 12/15/2016  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2015-21225 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44515 STATE OF IDAHO v. LEVIE RAYMOND BULLOCK 12/08/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-13907 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44538 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN C. DOUGLAS 01/13/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2014-10815 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44549 STATE OF IDAHO v. TOMMY CLAY ALEXANDER 12/22/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-16334 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44555 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN NEIL CHARLES 11/18/2016 11/16/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-6823 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44574 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHYNNA DAWN NUSE 12/01/2016 11/28/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-13951 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

PATCHELL, ROXANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44602 STATE OF IDAHO v. TIMOTHY DEAN LIVINGSTON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2012-2078 & CR42-15-7024 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

44626 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT GAYLE ANDREASON 12/27/2016  

CRIM D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CR-2015-4020 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

PLIZGA, KATHRYN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44565 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEVEN JOHN KEARL 11/29/2016  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2016-365 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

REDLICH, KASEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  03/19/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

44311 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON TYLER BAHR 12/12/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-13656 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44327 STATE OF IDAHO v. MUTOMBO aka WILLIAM MUKENDI 01/03/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-15980 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44463 STATE OF IDAHO v. RUSSELL DALE HILTERBRAN 11/18/2016 11/04/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-2304 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

44532 IDAHO FIRST BANK v. MAJ-LE TATE BRIDGES and HAROLD A. 
BRIDGES

11/10/2016 11/18/2016

CIVIL D:4/Valley County District Court Docket CV-2015-145 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

44591 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN KEITH CALDERWOOD 12/07/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-2107 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

RHODES, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged
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RHODES, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44533 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK HENRY RICHTER 11/10/2016 11/09/2016

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-2938 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44538 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN C. DOUGLAS 01/13/2017 11/16/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2014-10815 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

SAUNDERS, KIMBERLY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44466 ACTION COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. v. HARMONY L. BLACK 
aka MC CULLOUGH

11/18/2016 11/18/2016

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2012-3011 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

44500 STATE OF IDAHO v. SPENCER E. COX   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-18492 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44522 PATRICIA J. THOMPSON v. RONALD L. THOMPSON 11/18/2016 11/18/2016

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2013-198 Judge: D. DUFF MCKEE

SCHLODER, DENISE K.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44440 STATE OF IDAHO v. EUGENIO CALIZ-BAUTISTA 12/29/2016  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2016-80 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

44446 DANIEL PASLAY v. A & B IRRIGATION DISTRICT 11/07/2016 11/04/2016

CIVIL D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CV-2016-117 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

44520 STATE OF IDAHO v. VALENTIN CALVILLO 01/12/2017  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2010-6298 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

44525 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON MC KAIN 11/18/2016 11/15/2016

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2006-4163 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

44573 STATE OF IDAHO v. FRANCISCO JAVIER VAZQUEZ-GUZMAN 12/27/2016  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2012-3408 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

44600 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN A. ALBERTSON 12/13/2016  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2007-1231 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

SELF, ANITA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44182 STATE OF IDAHO v. ELDON GALE SAMUEL III 10/03/2016 07/22/2016

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-5178 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

STARR (GOSNEY), VANESSA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44528 IN RE:  ORDER TO DECLARE PETROS ELIOPULOS, A 
VEXATIOUS LITIGANT

11/29/2016  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOT-2016-5355 Judge: TIMOTHY L. HANSEN

TARDIFF, PENNY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44345 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAMARI PRENTICE WINN 11/30/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-6665 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

44439 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL DUANE GRABE 10/18/2016 11/03/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-11916 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

44473 STATE OF IDAHO v. RORY A. JACKSON 11/25/2016 11/16/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-11436 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44556 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN JACOB BERNAL 01/26/2017  
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TARDIFF, PENNY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-4439 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44598 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY M. GONZALES 12/13/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-2468 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

TERRY, PATRICIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44466 ACTION COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. v. HARMONY L. BLACK 
aka MC CULLOUGH

11/18/2016 11/18/2016

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2012-3011 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

44595 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICOLAS CAMARGO, JR. 12/13/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-6727 Judge: GEORGE A. SOUTHWORTH

44599 STATE OF IDAHO v. TIMOTHY PAUL HARRISON   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-22441 Judge: JAMES C. MORFITT

44615 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK WILLIAM HART 12/21/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-441 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44617 STATE OF IDAHO v. TAYLOR JAMES FAIRCHILD 12/21/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-12011 Judge: GEORGE A. SOUTHWORTH

44618 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM JOEL SANCHEZ 12/21/2016  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2011-30108 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

TOWLER, NANCY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44513 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN DOE (2016-41) 11/02/2016 10/11/2016

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket JV-2014-122 (JV-2015-001) Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

44546 STATE OF IDAHO v. LARRY GLENN FENTON JR. 12/23/2016  

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2016-1591 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

TRANSCRIBER

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44583 VALIANT IDAHO, LLC v. NORTH IDAHO RESORTS, LLC 01/10/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2009-1810 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

44585 VALIANT IDAHO, LLC v. VP, INCORPORATED 01/10/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2009-1810 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

44633 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH ROMAN RUBIO 12/29/2016  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-20847 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

TUCKER & ASSOCIATES

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  05/06/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

44296 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY J. ROBINS, JR. 11/07/2016 11/14/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-126 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

VALCICH, CHRISTIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44486 STATE OF IDAHO v. MITCHELL WILLIAM JENKINS 11/23/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-4470 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

44515 STATE OF IDAHO v. LEVIE RAYMOND BULLOCK 12/08/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-13907 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

44592 STATE OF IDAHO v. CLINT TERRELL OXIER 01/12/2017  
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VALCICH, CHRISTIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-14058 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

44605 STATE OF IDAHO v. TABITHA TYRENE WILSON 12/14/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-498 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

44627 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN SALINAS, JR. 12/27/2016  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-854 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

44628 DONALD E. MILLER v. GOLD HILL RECLAMATION AND 
MINING, INC.

12/27/2016  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2016-4187 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

VASQUEZ, SABRINA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44626 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT GAYLE ANDREASON 12/27/2016  

CRIM D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CR-2015-4020 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

44635 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA v. BLACK CANYON IRRIGATION 
DISTRICT

  

STATE D:0/Snake River Basin Adjudication Docket SRBA No. 39576 Subcase Nos. 65-23531 & 65-23532 Judge: ERIC J. WILDMAN

44636 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLACK CANYON IRRIGATION DISTRICT   

STATE D:0/Snake River Basin Adjudication Docket SRBA No. 39576 Subcase Nos. 65-23531 & 65-23532 Judge: ERIC J. WILDMAN

WADDLE, LEDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44466 ACTION COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. v. HARMONY L. BLACK 
aka MC CULLOUGH

11/18/2016 11/28/2016

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2012-3011 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

44470 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRUCE ERLEBACH 10/18/2016 10/18/2016

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2016-155 Judge: SUSAN E. WIEBE

44599 STATE OF IDAHO v. TIMOTHY PAUL HARRISON   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-22441 Judge: JAMES C. MORFITT

44620 STATE OF IDAHO v. KYLE B. ANDERSON 12/22/2016  

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2016-411 Judge: SUSAN E. WIEBE

WEBER, TAMMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44461 REK ROCKHOUNDS, INC. v. RADIX CONSTRUCTION, INC. 12/13/2016  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2015-2052 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

44466 ACTION COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. v. HARMONY L. BLACK 
aka MC CULLOUGH

11/18/2016 11/18/2016

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2012-3011 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

44521 COREY STEVEN KUBAT v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/04/2016 11/07/2016

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2016-2748 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

WHITING, LAURA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44599 STATE OF IDAHO v. TIMOTHY PAUL HARRISON   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-22441 Judge: JAMES C. MORFITT

WILLIAMS, DANIEL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44428 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREME DALE OGREN 10/21/2016 10/26/2016

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2016-1076 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON
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WILLIAMS, DANIEL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44501 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY JAMES PENROD 10/28/2016 11/01/2016

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2015-7229 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

WOLF, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  06/13/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

44305 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER LYNN WIRFS 11/18/2016 11/25/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-12989 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

44527 STATE OF IDAHO v. LEANDRO TULLOS LOPEZ 11/08/2016 11/14/2016

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2007-734 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL
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